

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5-6 & 7-8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1137-1138 OF 2011

ZILE SINGH & ANR. ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHATTER SINGH & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(For substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.)

Date: 24/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to next week.

(Anita Malhotra)
Sr.PA

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
Asstt.Registrar